8 w w w . u e o n l i n e . c o m       One Series ST- B -02
how to order
Build a part number by selecting the model, sensor and options from the tables below.
Sensor Pressure Operating Range1 + display resolution	 Maximum Over Range2
Gauge pressure, piezo-resistive strain gage, silicone oil fill, 316L stainless wetted materials, 1/2” NPT (female) process
connection, displayed as shown.
P06 -14.7 to 30 psig 831.1” wc 2068 mbar 206.8 KPa 2.109 kg/cm2 60 psig 4137 mbar
P08 -14.7 to 100 psig 2770” wc 6895 mbar 689.5 KPa 7.031 kg/cm2 200 psig 13,8 bar
P10 0-5.00 psig 138.5 “wc 344,7 mbar 34.47 KPa 0.352 kg/cm2 10 psig 690 mbar
P11 0-15.00 psig 415.5 “wc 1034 mbar 103.4 KPa 1.055 kg/cm2 30 psig 2068 mbar
P12 0-30.00 psig 831.1 “wc 2068 mbar 206.8 KPa 2.109 kg/cm2 60 psig 4137 mbar
P13 0-50.00 psig 1385 “wc 3447 mbar 344.7 KPa 3.516 kg/cm2 100 psig 6895 mbar
P14 0-100.0 psig 2770 “wc 6895 mbar 689.5 KPa 7.031 kg/cm2 200 psig 13,8 bar
P15 0-300.0 psig NA 20,68 bar 2068 KPa 21.09 kg/cm2 600 psig 41,4 bar
P16 0-500.0 psig NA 34,47 bar 3447 KPa 35.16 kg/cm2 1000 psig 68,9 bar
P17 0-1000 psig NA 68,95 bar 6895 KPa 70.31 kg/cm2 2000 psig 137,9 bar
P18 0-3000 psig NA 206,8 bar 20.68 MPa 210.9 kg/cm2 6000 psig 413,7 bar
P19 0-4500 psig NA 310,3 bar 31.03 MPa 316.4 kg/cm2 9000 psig 620,5 bar
P20 0-6000 psig NA 413,7 bar 41.37 MPa 421.9 kg/cm2 12000 psig 827,4 bar
Example: 2SLP47 P15-M041
Model Description
Zone Division
0 1 2 1 2
2-wire loop-powered or 24 VDC fixed current power
supply, 4-20 mA analog output, programmable solid-
state relay rated at 12-250 VAC @ 5 mA-5 amperes, 2
status switch outputs each rated at 30 VDC @ 20 mA
maximum
2SLP47 X    
2SLP48
2-wire loop-powered or 24 VDC fixed current power
supply, 4-20 mA analog output, programmable solid-
state relay rated at 30 VDC @ 6 amperes (1.8 A pilot
duty rating), 2 status switch outputs each rated at 30
VDC @ 20 mA maximum
X    
2SLP49
2-wire loop-powered or 24 VDC fixed current power
supply, 4-20 mA analog output, programmable solid-
state relay rated at 130 VDC @ 2.5 amperes (Q150
pilot duty rating), 2 status switch outputs each rated
at 30 VDC @ 20 mA maximum
X    